List of the key sections in the Agenda:
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9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Workshop [ How To Advocate for the Energy Transition
Rapid Fire Quiz

Opening Ceremony

Session I Future-Proof Skills

Workshop II Y20-VEF (TBC)

Ministerial Segment

Workshop III A peak into Energy Efficiency Policy
Session II Enabling Environment

Opening Sessions Day One

High Level Thematic Plenary - Accelerating Action

High Level Thematic Plenary - Food System Transformation
High Level Thematic Plenary - Industry Integration
High Level Thematic Plenary - Energy Efficient Products
Closing Session Day one

Opening Sessions Day Two

Executive Dialogue - Re-imagining our Energy Systems
Executive Dialogue - Consumers at the Forefront
Executive Dialogue - Future Mobility

Executive Dialogue - The Climate Imperative: Spotlight on Small Island
Developing States

Closing Session Day two



